
Please Call: (506) 444-5650
Email: val.polchies@jedinb.ca or

Visit: http://jedinb.ca/golf-tournament.html 

to register:

GOLFER REGISTRATION
NAME
COMPANY

REGISTRATION

FOURSOME

SPONSORSHIP

$225 GOLFER REGISTRATION
$775 TEAM REGISTRATION

$250 HOLE

EMAIL
ADDRESS
PHONE

1.
2.

3.
4.

$________TOTAL
Please make cheque payable to:
Joint Economic Development Initiative
MAILING ADDRESS:
Joint Economic Development Initiative
11-150 Cliffe Street
FFredericton, NB
E3A 0A1


